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Full Rider
Track Day Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km .
6a Verde 17/03/2018 17:00. . .
Qualificagao (14:00 Tempo)

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
2 1:55.199 +1.023 16:06:33.241
(183) RAPHAEL MOTTA GUSMAO DOS SANTOS 3 2:37.139 +42.963 16:09:10.380
1 1:56.238 +14.248 16:07:49.941 4 3:34.290 +1:40.114 16:12:44.670
2 1:47.507 +5.517 16:09:37.448 5 1:54.176 - 16:14:38.846
3 1:43.372 +1.382 16:11:20.820
4 1:43.743 +1.753 16:13:04.563 (209) CARLOS OTAVIO DE SOUZA
5 1:41.990 - 16:14:46.553 1 2:13.897 +19.070 16:03:37.717
6 1:42.794 +0.804 16:16:29.347 2 2:04.311 +9.484 16:05:42.028
3 2:45.233 +50.406 16:08:27.261
(184) RAPHAEL PARSEGHIAN PASQUAL 4 2:00.335 +5.508 16:10:27.596
1 2:03.258 +16.159 16:09:00.570 5 1:54.827 | - 16:12:22.423
2 1:50.099 +3.000 16:10:50.669 6 1:55.411 +0.584 16:14:17.834
3 1:48.861 +1.762 16:12:39.530 7 2:09.286 +14.459 16:16:27.120
4 1:47.099 - 16:14:26.629
(205) ANDREIA SALES BITENCOURT RIBEIRO SILVA
(239) LAZARO ALVES DA SILVA 1 2:09.693 +5.697 16:12:18.695
1 1:57.165 +9.650 16:03:53.883 2 2:03.996 | - 16:14:22.691
2 1:50.450 +2.935 16:05:44.333
3 1:52.652 +5.137 16:07:36.985
4 1:49.546 +2.031 16:09:26.531
5 1:49.266 +1.751 16:11:15.797
6 1:49.267 +1.752 16:13:05.064
7 1:47.515 - 16:14:52.579
8 1:53.933 +6.418 16:16:46.512

(207) CARLOS ALEXANDRE DA SILVA

1 2:02.670 +13.240 16:03:23.856
2 1:52.229 +2.799 16:05:16.085
3 1:49.430 - 16:07:05.515
4 1:56.211 +6.781 16:09:01.726
5 1:50.545 +1.115 16:10:52.271
6 1:51.500 +2.070 16:12:43.771
7 1:50.746 +1.316 16:14:34.517

(194) ROMULO MARCOS DEFANTI

1 2:53.824 +1:03.881 16:04:03.316
2 1:53.238 +3.295 16:05:56.554
3 1:49.943 - 16:07:46.497
4 1:50.533 +0.590 16:09:37.030
5 1:50.939 +0.996 16:11:27.969

(214) DAVISON MORENO MOTA SILVEIRA

1 2:05.274 +13.795 16:03:46.001
2 2:00.677 +9.198 16:05:46.678
3 2:04.307 +12.828 16:07:50.985
4 1:55.159 +3.680 16:09:46.144
5 1:51.479 - 16:11:37.623
6 1:54.998 +3.519 16:13:32.621
7 1:56.174 +4.695 16:15:28.795

(208) CARLOS GUSTAVO BERGATON

1 2:04.383 +11.123 16:03:46.553
2 2:00.649 +7.389 16:05:47.202
3 2:04.222 +10.962 16:07:51.424
4 1:54.056 +0.796 16:09:45.480
5 1:54.874 +1.614 16:11:40.354
6 1:54.317 +1.057 16:13:34.671
7 1:53.260 - 16:15:27.931

(114) GUILHERME GASPARINE

1 3:06.416 +1:12.504 16:04:39.657
2 1:53.912 - 16:06:33.569
3 2:37.154 +43.242 16:09:10.723

(101) HUGO VIVIANE
1 3:20.549  +1.26.373 16:04:38.042
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